General information about company

Scrip code 514171

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE760J01012

Name of the company

Ceeta Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of I\LOS' }? fl fully p e.ud pald._up underlying ;h?res shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right
T shareholder | $"2¢ olders | up equity | equity Depository fd(VH) as per SCRR, o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(1 (I shares | shares | pocoints T | ZIVIT 11957 (VII) As a a a % of
held (IV) | held WM+ (VD |, ass eg: | LSS | potal A+B+
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y ey otal ( C)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 9 10429400 10429400 |71.91 10429400 10429400 | 71.91
Group
(B) Public 20374 4073000 4073000 | 28.09 4073000 4073000 |28.09
Non
() Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 20383 14502400 14502400 | 100 14502400 14502400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh z:ires
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XII) | - mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of ndertying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder - Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
1 securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VID+(X) As a % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
) & 71.91 10429400
Group
(B) Public 28.09 738900
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11168300




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pe‘ud paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ asa %
.. | Depository [ (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts vyt SCRR, Total
held (V1) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class Total Votin
V) Asa%of X egy rights.
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu 150200 150200 | 1.04 150200 150200 | 1.04
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) : 6 10279200 10279200 | 70.88 10279200 10279200 | 70.88
(specify)
(S:;’(‘IT)Otal 9 10429400 10429400 | 71.91 10429400 10429400 | 71.91
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 10429400 10429400 | 71.91 10429400 10429400 | 71.91
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AY(DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
6] Institutions/ 6 33900 33900 0.23 33900 33900 0.23
Banks
Sub-Total 6 33900 33900 0.23 33900 33900 0.23
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders 1551 3833147 3833147 |26.43 3833147 3833147 [26.43
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Any Other 258 205953 205953 | 1.42 205953 205953 | 1.42
(specify)
f’é‘fg)"m 20368 4039100 4039100 |27.85 4039100 4039100 |27.85
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 20374 4073000 4073000 |28.09 4073000 4073000 |28.09
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 20383 14502400 14502400 | 100 14502400 14502400 | 100




A+B+C2)

Total
(A+B+C)

20383

14502400

14502400

—_

00

14502400

14502400

—

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. D1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying - . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XI10) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa sa | dematerialized
T Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants | o, it p o % 0 % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(® (®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1.04 150200
(d) 70.88 10279200
(Slu)b-Total (A) 71.91 10429400
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7191 10429400
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.23 1200
Sub-Total (B) 023 1200
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 26.43 627847
(e) 1.42 109853
Sub-Total (B) 27.85 737700
3
Total Public
Shareholding
28.09 738900
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 11168300
Total (A+B+C 100 11168300

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ANUBHAV PODDAR

KRISHNA MURARI PODDAR (HUF)

VRINDA PODDAR

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AEYPP7161H

AACHKS674G

ADNPP3591K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

150000

100

150200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100

150000

100

150200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100

150000

100

150200

Class eg:y

Total

100

150000

100

150200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

1.03

1.04




(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

150000

100

150200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

CORONATION
REFRIGERATION

INDUSTRIES LTD.

LIKHAMI
TRADING &

MFG. CO. LTD.

NOUVEAU
METAL
INDUSTRIES
LTD.

RASHMI
PROPERTIES &
INVESTMENTS
LTD.

TETRON
CAPITAL
LTD.

VAIBHAV
HEAVY
VEHICLES
LTD.

PAN (II)

AABCC4494]

AAACL5928P

AAACNS437B

AABCR2406H

AABCCO0816A

AABCV0015G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2250000

2888000

1177500

2889000

420700

654000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2250000

2888000

1177500

2889000

420700

654000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.51

19.91

19.92

29

4.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2250000

2888000

1177500

2889000

420700

654000

Class eg:y

Total

2250000

2888000

1177500

2889000

420700

654000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.51

19.91

8.12

19.92

29

4.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.51

19.91

8.12

19.92

2.9

451

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2250000

2888000

1177500

2889000

420700

654000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10279200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10279200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10279200

Class eg:y

Total

10279200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

70.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

70.88




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10279200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

95

158

258

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

162304

37240

6409

205953

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

162304

37240

6409

205953

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.04

1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

162304

37240

6409

205953

Class eg:y

Total

162304

37240

6409

205953

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.12

0.26

0.04

1.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a

0.26

0.04

1.42




% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

98304

5140

6409

109853

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect®: | Date of
- creation /
Whether by virtue of: L
Sr. ;iSSiILOI‘T Nationality Ilzle:)ssil;ort Nationality : ac;qulsltlon
No. cas;e of (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable R}gh}s on | Bxercise | © -
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of significan
?orei n Any other ?orei n Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant beneficial
ti . 1 is selected) » & | is selected) any other | control | 7| interest
e nationa distribution
KRISHNA KRISHNA
1 MURARI | AGBPP6107C India MURARI AACHKS5674G India 1.03 Yes Yes 08-02-2019
PODDAR PODDAR (HUF)
KRISHNA CORONATION
2 |MURARI |AGBPP6107C India REFRIGERATION | 4 Apcca494) India 15.52 Yes | Yes 08-02-2019
PODDAR INDUSTRIES
LTD
Total: | 16.55 |0 0




